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Selbstzentrierend 3-Backenfutter

Beschreibung

Selbstzentrierend 3-Backenfutter
EinschlieRlich: Satz harte einteilige Bohrbacken, Satz harte einteilige Drehbacken, SchlUssel

DIN 55029
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

Modellgruppe

EAN

CBS Statistik-Nummer
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

20121098

3KP530 200-04

3KP530 ...

8718242069595

84661038

Selbstzentrierend 3-Backenfutter

Bison

Gewicht

Bl

944239

19 kg

45 mm
91 mm
200 mm
51,6 mm
82,6 mm
95,8 mm

29 mm
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Produktbilder
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